
2020-2021 Brookfield Warrior - Winter Sports Schedules

614 Bedford Rd. - Brookfield, Ohio 44403

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball

Day Date Opponent H/A Day Date Opponent H/A
Tue. Dec. 1 Southington A canceled Mon. Nov. 23 U. Local H 

Sat. Dec. 5 Garfield H canceled Wed. Nov. 25 Heartland-var only H  6:00 canceled

Tue. Dec. 8 St. John H canceled Mon. Nov. 30 Lisbon A canceled

Fri. Dec. 11 Liberty A canceled Thur. Dec. 10 Py. Valley** H canceled

Tue. Dec. 15 LaBrae H canceled Mon. Dec. 14 Liberty A canceled

Tue. Dec. 22 Hubbard H canceled Thur. Dec. 17 LaBrae H canceled

Tue. Dec. 29 Lisbon H canceled Mon. Dec. 21 Sp. Local** A canceled

Tue. Jan. 5 Garfield H Wed. Dec. 23 M. Ridge** A canceled

Fri. Jan. 8 Champion H Mon. Dec. 28 Holiday T. H canceled

Sat. Jan. 9 Maplewood A Wed. Dec. 30 Holiday T. H canceled

Tue. Jan. 12 Campbell A Mon. Jan. 4 Edgewood H

Wed. Jan. 13 Grand Valley H Thur. Jan. 7 Champion H

Fri. Jan. 15 Crestview A Sat. Jan. 9 M. Ridge (Var. only) A 1:00

Sat. Jan. 16 LaBrae H Mon. Jan. 11 Campbell (Var only) A 7:00

Tue. Jan. 19 Mathews H Thur. Jan. 14 Crestview A

Fri. Jan. 22 Liberty H Sat. Jan. 16 Liberty A 12:00

Sat. Jan. 23 N. Falls H 4:30 Mon. Jan. 18 LaBrae** H

Tue. Jan. 26 LaBrae A Thur. Jan. 21 Liberty H

Fri. Jan. 29 Heartland A Sat. Jan. 23 Mathews H 1:30

Sat. Jan. 30 St. John H 5:00 Mon. Jan. 25 LaBrae** A

Tue. Feb. 2 N. Falls A Wed. Jan. 27 N. Falls** H

Fri. Feb. 5 Champion A Thur. Jan. 28 Heartland-var only H 6:00

Sat. Feb. 6 Southington A 1:00 Sat. Jan. 30 J. Milton** H 12:00 canceled

Tue. Feb. 9 Campbell H Mon. Feb. 1 N. Falls** A 6:00

Fri. Feb. 12 Crestview H Thur. Feb. 4 Champion ** A

Sat. Feb. 13 Liberty A Sat. Feb. 6 Berkshire** H 12:00

Tue. Feb. 16 Southeast canceled Mon. Feb. 8 Campbell (Var only) H 6:00

Fri. Feb. 19 Lowellville H Wed. Feb. 10 Crestview** H

Sat. Feb. 20 Columbiana A Sat. Feb. 13 Cardinal** A 11:30

Tue. Feb. 23 Sectional TBD Wed. Feb. 17 Sectional TBD

All games start at 5:30 unless noted

All games start at 5:30 unless noted

9th Grade Boys Basketball ** JV will play two quarters only.

Day Date Opponent H/A Boys Basketball - Shawn Hammond - 724-456-5859

Mon. Jan. 11 LaBrae A Girls Basketball - Ken Forsythe - 330-502-0750

Wed. Jan. 20 N. Falls A Principal - Kristen Foster -  330-448-3001

Mon. Jan. 25 Champion canceled Athletic Director - Tim Taylor - 330-448-0752

Wed. Jan. 27 Campbell canceled Assistant Athletic Director - Keith Joseph

Mon. Feb. 1 Crestview canceled

Sat. Feb. 6 MVAC canceled
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